Small
Cash Card
73.00 75.56

84.00 86.94
50.00 51.75
64.00 66.24
75.00 77.63
59.00 61.07
50.00 51.75
70.00 72.45

36.00 37.26
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THE ORIGINAL

SMALL TRAY feeds 10 guests |

CATERING

ef LONG BEACH

LARGE TRAY feeds 20 guests

All catering orders include fresh baked italian bread & all of your serving essentials

APPETIZERS

Large
Cash Card
CALAMARI FRITTI 131.00135.59
CALAMARI ARRABBIATA 151.00156.29
LENA'S MEATBALLS 90.00 93.15
BAKED CLAMS  115.00 119.03
MUSSELS MARINARA 135.00139.73
ZUCCHINI FRITTI  106.00109.71
MOZZARELLA FRITTI 90.00 93.15
MOZZARELLA DI CASA 126.00130.41

GARLIC BREAD  65.00 67.28

SALADS

Small
Cash Card
46,00 47.61

50.00 51.75
54.00 55.89
54.00 55.89
54.00 55.89

64.00 66.24

Large
Cash Card
GARDEN SALAD 83.00 85.91
CAESAR SALAD 90.00 93.15
PECAN SALAD 97.00 100.40

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD 97.00 100.40
MARKET SALAD  97.00 100.40

ANTIPASTO SALAD 115.00119.03

ADD-ONS

Small
Cash Card
13.00 13.46

13.00 13.46
38.00 39.33
38.00 39.33
38.00 39.33
51.00 52.79
76.00 78.66

Large

Cash Card

CHOPPED SALAD 23.00 23.81
CHOICE OF CHEESE 23.00 23.81
GRILLED CHICKEN 68.00 70.38
FRIED CHICKEN 68.00 70.38
BUFFALO CHICKEN 68.00 70.38
GRILLED SHRIMP  92.00 95,22

GRILLED SALMON  137.00141.80

The Original

SHARE YOUR PIECE + @ LO V E © @ginos

PASTA

Small Large
Cash Card Cash Card
74.00 76.59 PASTA JULIANA  133.00 137.66
70.00 72.45 PASTA CAPRESE 126.00130.41
76.00 78.66  ZUCCHINI LINGUINE 137.00141.80
71.00 73.49  PASTA BOLOGNESE 128.00132.48
68.00 70.38 PASTA & MEATBALL 122.00126.27
80.00 82.80 PASTA PUGLIESE 144.00149.04
70.00 72.45 PASTA ALLA PANNA 126.00130.41
70.00 72.45 PASTA ALLA VODKA 126.00130.41
71.00 73.49  PASTA MELENZANE 128.00132.48
85.00 87.98 PASTA SHRIMP MARINARA153.00158.36
85.00 87.98 PASTA MAMA THERESA 153.00 158.36
85.00 87.98 PASTA OREGANATE 153.00158.36
85.00 87.98 PASTA DIMARE  153.00158.36
78.00 80.73  PASTA WHITE CLAM 140.00144.90
81.00 83.84  PASTA FIORENTINA 146.00151.11
80.00 82.80  PASTA CASALINGA 144.00149.04
56.00 57.96 BAKED ZITI 101.00104.54

Stuffed Rigatoni, Tortellini, Whole Wheat or

Gluten Free Pasta available for an additional charge:

Small 12.00 Cash | 12.42 Card
Large 22.00 Cash | 22.77 Card

VEGETABLES

Small Large
Cash Card Cash Card
45.00 46.58 SPINACH 81.00 83.84
45.00 46.58 BROCOLI SPEARS 81.00 83.84
47.00 48.65 ESCAROLE & BEANS 85.00 87.98
50.00 51.75 BROCOLI RABE 90.00 93.15

ENTREES

Small
Cash Card
91.00 9419

89.00 92.12
89.00 92.12
89.00 92.12
89.00 92.12
80.00 82.80

96.00 99.36

Large
Cash Card
CHICKEN MADEIRA 164.00 169.74

CHICKEN FRANCESE 160.00165.60
CHICKEN MARSALA 160.00165.60
CHICKEN PAILLARD 160.00165.60
CHICKEN MILANESE 160.00165.60
CHICKEN ALLA VODKA 144.00 149.04

SOLE OREGANATA  173.00 179.06

107.00 110.75 SALMON OREGANATA 193.00 199.76

112.00 115.92

96.00 99.36
96.00 99.36
96.00 99.36

80.00 82.80

GRILLED SALMON  202.00 209.07
SHRIMP OREGANATA 173.00 179.06
SHRIMP FRANCESE  173.00 179.06
SHRIMP MONACHINA 173.00 179.06

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI 144.00 149.04

PARMIGIANS

Small
Cash Card
72.00 74.52

72.00 74.52
75.00 77.63

84.00 86.94

Large
Cash Card
EGGPLANT PARMIGIAN 130.00 134.55

MEATBALL PARMIGIAN 130.00 134.55
CHICKEN PARMIGIAN 135.00 139.73

SHRIMP PARMIGIAN 151.00 156.29

DESSERT

Small
Cash Card

50.00 51.75
50.00 51.75

Large
Cash Card
MINI CANNOLI 90.00 93.15
TIRAMISU N/A N/A



